
N° CAVALIERE REGIONE CAVALLO 1 GO 2 GO 3 GO TOTALE DIV

1 PARISELLA ANGELO LAZIO MAFIA N'EASY 16,275 16,459 100,000 32,734 1

2 PARISELLA ANGELO LAZIO SIX PRINCE 16,283 16,513 100,000 32,796 1

3 TANZI FEDERICO ABRUZZO IMA SUNFROSTED FLING 16,542 16,495 100,000 33,037 1

4 TANZI FEDERICO ABRUZZO CL REBESKIN LENA 16,586 16,779 16,570 33,156 1

1 CAMMAROTA VINCENZO CAMPANIA LEDY MASTER 16,817 17,144 16,970 33,787 2

2 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA FR LITTLE SHARP 17,260 16,946 16,913 33,859 2

3 DEL GRANDE CENTI STEFANO LAZIO SH MEGASTORM 17,142 16,965 16,934 33,899 2

4 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA FR FIRE WATER FLO' 16,969 17,061 17,663 34,030 2

5 ROMEO ANTONINO CALABRIA DARK MOON PERKS 17,684 17,111 17,465 34,576 2

6 NOCERINO MARCO VINCENZO CAMPANIA MD SIX A STAR 17,330 17,355 17,351 34,681 2

7 ROMEO ANTONINO CALABRIA LV STREAKIN EASY 17,062 17,636 100,000 34,698 2
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7 ROMEO ANTONINO CALABRIA LV STREAKIN EASY 17,062 17,636 100,000 34,698 2

8 TANZI FEDERICO ABRUZZO NON STOP FLASH DOLL 17,711 17,627 18,772 35,338 2

9 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA FR DOUBLE LADY BAR 18,462 18,127 17,377 35,504 2

DI LORETO NICOLE LAZIO REDBULL FIRE 100,000 16,408 100,000 116,408

IACONIS GIUSEPPE LOMBARDIA GD HOLLYS REMIN 100,000 16,818 100,000 116,818



O.P. CAVALIERE REGIONE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVISIONE POSIZIONE

4 PARISELLA ANGELO LAZIO MAFIA N'EASY 16,275 1 1

9 PARISELLA ANGELO LAZIO SIX PRINCE 16,283 1 2

1 TANZI FEDERICO ABRUZZO IMA SUNFROSTED FLING 16,542 1 3

5 TANZI FEDERICO ABRUZZO CL REBESKIN LENA 16,586 1 4

8 CAMMAROTA VINCENZO CAMPANIA LEDY MASTER 16,817 2 1

2 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA FR FIRE WATER FLO' 16,969 2 2

10 ROMEO ANTONINO CALABRIA LV STREAKIN EASY 17,062 2 3

13 DEL GRANDE CENTI STEFANO LAZIO SH MEGASTORM 17,142 2 4

7 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA FR LITTLE SHARP 17,260 2 5

14 NOCERINO MARCO VINCENZO CAMPANIA MD SIX A STAR 17,330 2 6

3 ROMEO ANTONINO CALABRIA DARK MOON PERKS 17,684 2 7

12 TANZI FEDERICO ABRUZZO NON STOP FLASH DOLL 17,711 2 8

15 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA FR DOUBLE LADY BAR 18,462 2 9

6 DI LORETO NICOLE LAZIO REDBULL FIRE 100,000 2 10

11 IACONIS GIUSEPPE LOMBARDIA GD HOLLYS REMIN 100,000 2 10
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O.P. CAVALIERE REGIONE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVISIONE POSIZIONE

10 DI LORETO NICOLE LAZIO REDBULL FIRE 16,408 1 1

12 PARISELLA ANGELO LAZIO MAFIA N'EASY 16,459 1 2

15 TANZI FEDERICO ABRUZZO IMA SUNFROSTED FLING 16,495 1 3

7 PARISELLA ANGELO LAZIO SIX PRINCE 16,513 1 4

11 TANZI FEDERICO ABRUZZO CL REBESKIN LENA 16,779 1 5

5 IACONIS GIUSEPPE LOMBARDIA GD HOLLYS REMIN 16,818 1 6

9 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA FR LITTLE SHARP 16,946 2 1

3 DEL GRANDE CENTI STEFANO LAZIO SH MEGASTORM 16,965 2 2

14 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA FR FIRE WATER FLO' 17,061 2 3

13 ROMEO ANTONINO CALABRIA DARK MOON PERKS 17,111 2 4

8 CAMMAROTA VINCENZO CAMPANIA LEDY MASTER 17,144 2 5

2 NOCERINO MARCO VINCENZO CAMPANIA MD SIX A STAR 17,355 2 6

4 TANZI FEDERICO ABRUZZO NON STOP FLASH DOLL 17,627 2 7

6 ROMEO ANTONINO CALABRIA LV STREAKIN EASY 17,636 2 8

1 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA FR DOUBLE LADY BAR 18,127 2 9
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O.P. CAVALIERE REGIONE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVISIONE POSIZIONE

12 TANZI FEDERICO ABRUZZO CL REBESKIN LENA 16,570 1 1

8 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA FR LITTLE SHARP 16,913 1 2

9 DEL GRANDE CENTI STEFANO LAZIO SH MEGASTORM 16,934 1 3

14 CAMMAROTA VINCENZO CAMPANIA LEDY MASTER 16,970 1 4

7 NOCERINO MARCO VINCENZO CAMPANIA MD SIX A STAR 17,351 2 1

3 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA FR DOUBLE LADY BAR 17,377 2 2

2 ROMEO ANTONINO CALABRIA DARK MOON PERKS 17,465 2 3

10 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA FR FIRE WATER FLO' 17,663 2 4

4 TANZI FEDERICO ABRUZZO NON STOP FLASH DOLL 18,772 2 5

1 DI LORETO NICOLE LAZIO REDBULL FIRE 100,000 2 6

5 IACONIS GIUSEPPE LOMBARDIA GD HOLLYS REMIN 100,000 2 6

6 ROMEO ANTONINO CALABRIA LV STREAKIN EASY 100,000 2 6

11 PARISELLA ANGELO LAZIO SIX PRINCE 100,000 2 6

13 TANZI FEDERICO ABRUZZO IMA SUNFROSTED FLING 100,000 2 6

15 PARISELLA ANGELO LAZIO MAFIA N'EASY 100,000 2 6
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